
Year 11 Assessment Schedule 2022 (updated as at 7/3/2022) 
Term 1 2022 
 

Date WK Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Mon 24 Jan 
 
 
 
Fri 28 Jan 

1 24 Jan 2022 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
25 Jan 2022 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

26 Jan 2022 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
AUSTRALIA DAY 

27 Jan 2022 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
 

28 Jan 2022 
SCHOOL 
DEVELOPMENT 
DAY #1 
 

Mon 31 Jan 
 
 
 
Fri 4 Feb 

2 31 Jan 2022 
SCHOOL 
DEVELOPMENT 
DAY #2 
 

1 Feb 2022 
DAY 1 
 

2 Feb 2022 
DAY 2 

3 Feb 2022 
DAY 3 
 

4 Feb 2022 
DAY 4 
SLR AT1 Swimming 
Carnival 

Mon 7 Feb 
 
 
 
Fri 11 Feb 

3 7 Feb 2022 
DAY 5 

 

8 Feb 2022 
DAY 6 

9 Feb 2022 
DAY 7 

 

10 Feb 2022 
DAY 1 

 

11 Feb 2022 
DAY 2 

Mon 14 Feb 
 
 
 
Fri 18 Feb 

4 14 Feb 2022 
DAY 3 
 

15 Feb 2022 
DAY 4 

 

16 Feb 2022 
DAY 5 
 

17 Feb 2022 
DAY 6 
 

18 Feb 2022 
DAY 7 
 

Mon 21 Feb 
 
 
 
Fri 25 Feb 

5 21 Feb 2022 
DAY 1 

22 Feb 2022 
DAY 2 
 

23 Feb 2022 
DAY 3 
 

24 Feb 2022 
DAY 4 

 

25 Feb 2022 
DAY 5 
 

Mon 28 Feb 
 
 
 
Fri 4 Mar 

6 28 Feb 2022 
DAY 6 
 

 

1 Mar 2022 
DAY 7 

2 Mar 2022 
DAY 1 

 

3 Mar 2022 
DAY 2 

4 Mar 2022 
DAY 3 

Mon 7 Mar 
 
 
 
Fri 11 Mar 

7 7 Mar 2022 
DAY 4 

8 Mar 2022 
DAY 5 

9 Mar 2022 
DAY 6 

10 Mar 2022 
DAY 7 

11 Mar 2022 
DAY 1 

 

Mon 14 Mar 
 
 
 
 
Fri 18 Mar  

8 14 Mar 2022 
DAY 2 

Food Tech 2 
Research/ Prac task 

15 Mar 2022 
DAY 3 
Food Tech 1 
Research/ Prac task 

16 Mar 2022 
DAY 4 
 

17 Mar 2022 
DAY 5 
 

18 Mar 2022 
DAY 6 
 

Mon 21 Mar 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Fri 25 Mar 

9 21 Mar 2022 
DAY 7 
Maths Adv 
Assignment 
 

22 Mar 2022 
DAY 1 
Economics Task 1 
 
 

23 Mar 2022 
DAY 2 

Music – Composition 
task 
CAFS Resource 
Management Case 
Study 
Modern History 
Task 1 

24 Mar 2022 
DAY 3 
 

25 Mar 2022 
DAY 4 

English Studies 
Resume Task 1 
English Standard & 
Adv Portfolio Task 1 

Mon 28 Mar 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Fri 1 Apr 

10 28 Mar 2022 
DAY 5 
Bio2 – Prac (Pd 1) 
Business Studies 
Task 1 
Geography Task 1 
 
 

29 Mar 2022 
DAY 6 

Bio1 – Prac (Pd 3) 
Bio3 – Prac (Pd 2) 
EES – Prac (Pd 2) 
Physics – Depth 
Study (Pd 2) 

30 Mar 2022 
DAY 7 
 

31 Mar 2022 
DAY 1 
Society and Culture 
Task 1 
 

1 Apr 2022 
DAY 2 
Bio1 – Prac 
Textiles – Elements 
and Principles Project 
Maths Std Test 
 

Mon 5 Apr 
 
 
 
 
Fri 8 Apr 

11 4 Apr 2022 
DAY 3 

Legal Studies Task 1 
Ancient History 
Task 1 
Maths Ext1 Test 

5 Apr 2022 
DAY 4 
Aboriginal Studies 
Task 1 

6 Apr 2022 
DAY 5 

 

7 Apr 2022 
DAY 6 

8 Apr 2022 
DAY 7 

SLR AT3 Ongoing 
Prac A 
Marine – Prac 

  



Year 11 Assessment Schedule 2022 (updated as at 7/3/2022) 
Term 2 2022 
 

Date WK Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Mon 25 Apr 
 
 
 
Fri 29 Apr 

1 25 April 2022 
ANZAC DAY 

26 April 2022 
SCHOOL 
DEVELOPMENT 
DAY #3 

27 Apr 2022 
DAY 1 

28 Apr 2022 
DAY 2 

 

29 Apr 2022 
DAY 3 

Mon 2 May 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Fri 6 May 

2 2 May 2022 
DAY 4 
 

3 May 2022 
DAY 5 
 

4 May 2022 
DAY 6 

5 May 2022 
DAY 7 
PDHPE AT1 
Research Task 
Industrial 
Technology – Timber 
– Task 1 – Industry 
Study 

6 May 2022 
DAY 1 

Mon 9 May 
 
 
 
 
 
Fri 13 May 

3 9 May 2022 
DAY 2 

Engineering Studies 
– Task 1 - Engineered 
Product Analysis 

10 May 2022 
DAY 3 

11 May 2022 
DAY 4 
 

12 May 2022 
DAY 5 
English Ext Task 1 
Critical Response 

13 May 2022 
DAY 6 

Mon 16 May 
 
 
 
Fri 20 May 

4 16 May 2022 
DAY 7 

17 May 2022 
DAY 1 
 

18 May 2022 
DAY 2 
Modern History 
Task 2 

 

19 May 2022 
DAY 3 
 

20 May 2022 
DAY 4 

Mon 23 May 
 
 
 
Fri 27 May 

5 23 May 2022 
DAY 5 

24 May 2022 
DAY 6 

25 May 2022 
DAY 7 
 

26 May 2022 
DAY 1 

27 May 2022 
DAY 2 

Mon 30 May 
 
 
 
Fri 3 Jun 

6 30 May 2022 
DAY 3 
 

31 May 2022 
DAY 4 
 

1 June 2022 
DAY 5 

2 June 2022 
DAY 6 
 

3 June 2022 
DAY 7 
Bio2 – Depth Study (P2) 

 

Mon 6 Jun 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Fri 10 June 

7 6 June 2022 
DAY 1 
Bio1–Depth Study (P2) 
Bio3 – Depth Study (P1) 
Maths Std 
Assignment 
 
 

7 June 2022 
DAY 2 
Food Tech 2 
Case Study 
Marine–Depth Study 
Maths Adv Test 

8 June 2022 
DAY 3 
Food Tech 1 
Case Study 

9 June 2022 
DAY 4 
 

10 June 2022 
DAY 5 
SLR AT2 Athletics 
Carnival 

Mon 13 June 
 
 
 
 
 
Fri 17 June 

8 13 June 2022 
QUEEN’S  
BIRTHDAY 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY  

14 June 2022 
DAY 6 
 

15 June 2022 
DAY 7 

16 June 2022 
DAY 1 
EES–Depth Study (Pd 1) 
Business Studies 
Task 2 

17 June 2022 
DAY 2 
Music – 
Musicology/Aural 
Analysis  and 
Performance Task 

Mon 20 June 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Fri 24 June 

9 20 June 2022 
DAY 3 
Multimodal 
Presentation Task 2 
Primary Industries – 
Depth Study 

21 June 2022 
DAY 4 
Geography – SGP 
English Standard, 
Adv & Studies Task 
2 

22 June 2022 
DAY 5 

 

23 June 2022 
DAY 6 
Society and Culture 
Task 2 
 

24 June 2022 
DAY 7 

Textiles – Properties 
and Performance 
Project 2 

Mon 27 June 
 
 
 
 
Fri 1 July 

10 27 June 2022 
DAY 1 

Economics Task 1 
 

28 June 2022 
DAY 2 
Maths Ext1 
Assignment 

29 June 2022 
DAY 3 

Ancient History 
Task 2 

30 June 2022 
DAY 4 
 

1 July 2022 
DAY 5 

  

Primary Industries – Work Placement 



Year 11 Assessment Schedule 2022 (updated as at 7/3/2022) 
Term 3 2022 
 

Date WK Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Mon 18 July 
 
 
 
 
Fri 22 July 

1 18 July 2022 
SCHOOL 
DEVELOPMENT 
DAY #4 

 

19 July 2022 
DAY 6 

20 July 2022 
DAY 7 

21 July 2022 
DAY 1 

22 July 2022 
DAY 2 
 

Mon 25 July 
 
 
 
 
Fri 29 July 

2 25 July 2022 
DAY 3 

Legal Studies Task 2 
 

26 July 2022 
DAY 4 
 

27 July 2022 
DAY 5 
 

28 July 2022 
DAY 6 

29 July 2022 
DAY 7 
PDHPE AT2 Case 
Study 

Mon 1 Aug 
 
 
 
 
 
Fri 5 Aug 

3 1 Aug 2022 
DAY 1 
Aboriginal Studies 
Task 2 

2 Aug 2022 
DAY 2 

3 Aug 2022 
DAY 3 

4 Aug 2022 
DAY 4 
 

5 Aug 2022 
DAY 5 

 

Mon 8 Aug 
 
 
 
 
Fri 12 Aug 

4 8 Aug 2022 
DAY 6 

 

9 Aug 2022 
DAY 7 

10 Aug 2022 
DAY 1 

11 Aug 2022 
DAY 2 

12 Aug 2022 
DAY 3 

Mon 15 Aug 
 
 
 
 
Fri 19 Aug 

5 15 Aug 2022 
DAY 4 

16 Aug 2022 
DAY 5 
English Ext Task 2 
Independent 
Research Task 

17 Aug 2022 
DAY 6 

18 Aug 2022 
DAY 7 
 

19 Aug 2022 
DAY 1 

Mon 22 Aug 
 
 
 
 
 
Fri 26 Aug 

6 22 Aug 2022 
DAY 2 

Engineering Studies 
– Task 2 – Biomedical 
Engineering Report 
 

23 Aug 2022 
DAY 3 
 

24 Aug 2022 
DAY 4 
 

25 Aug 2022 
DAY 5 
Chemistry – Depth 
Study (Pd1) 

26 Aug 2022 
DAY 6 

Mon 29 Aug 
 
 
 
 
Fri 2 Sept 

7 29 Aug 2022 
DAY 7 

Industrial 
Technology – 
Timber – Task 2 – 
Project and Folio 

30 Aug 2022 
DAY 1 

 

31 Aug 2022 
DAY 2 
 

1 Sep 2022 
DAY 3 

2 Sep 2022 
DAY 4 
SLR AT3 Ongoing 
Prac B 

Mon 5 Sept 
 
 
 
 
Fri 9 Sept 

8 5 Sept 2022 
DAY 5 
 

6 Sep 2022 
DAY 6 

7 Sep 2022 
DAY 7 

8 Sep 2022 
DAY 1 
Aboriginal Studies 
Task 3 

9 Sep 2022 
DAY 2 

Mon 12 Sept 
 
 
 
 
Fri 16 Sept 

9 12 Sep 2022 
DAY 3 
 
 

13 Sep 2022 
DAY 4 

14 Sep 2022 
DAY 5 

15 Sep 2022 
DAY 6 

16 Sep 2022 
DAY 7 

Mon 19 Sept 
 
 
 
 
Fri 23 Sept 

10 19 Sep 2022 
DAY 1 
 

20 Sep 2022 
DAY 2 
 

21 Sep 2022 
DAY 3 

 

22 Sep 2022 
DAY 4 

23 Sep 2022 
DAY 5 
 

 

Year 11 Exams 

Year 11 Exams 


